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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 Sajith.c Shylaja C (MTHR) Chellerian House, 
Mademmakkulam, 

Kuttoor, Olayambadi, 
670306, Payyannur

  

2 11/01/2026 Nandana P V Radha P V (MTHR) 10/36, Kakkampara, 
Ramenthali, Palakode, 

670305, Ramenthali

  

3 11/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA C V RAMESAN N V 
(FTHR)

THAZHE VEEDU, 
KALLETUMKADAVU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

4 11/01/2026 SIVAPRASAD B P PRASAD N V (FTHR) NAROOR VEEDU, 
KALLETTUMKADAVU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

5 11/01/2026 DIYA NANDAN NANDAKUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMI, 
CHALAKKODE, 

KOROM, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

6 11/01/2026 MUMTHASEER A MOOSA C K (FTHR) ATHIKKAL, 
MANAKKADI, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

7 11/01/2026 SWATHI P N AJITH KUMAR C V  
(HSBN)

KIZHIKKILODE 
VEEDU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

8 11/01/2026 AMINA T P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

S M P HOUSE, 
PUNCHAKKAD, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

9 11/01/2026 NAVANEETH C V KARUNAKARAN K V 
(FTHR)

KATTOOR VEEDU, 
KALLETTUMKADAVU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

10 11/01/2026 ANJANA J R RATHEESH K V 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKILODE 
VEEDU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

11 11/01/2026 AJITHA C V KARUNAKARAN K V 
(HSBN)

KATTOOR VEEDU, 
KALLETTUMKADAVU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

12 11/01/2026 ARYANANDA P V PRASANTH P V 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
VEETTIL, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

13 11/01/2026 AMARNATH V P CHANDRAN K (FTHR) KOLIYATT HOUSE, 
KALLETTUMKADAVU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

14 11/01/2026 POORNIMA VIJAYAN 
K 

VIJAYAN K (FTHR) KOLIYATT HOUSE, 
KALLETTUMKADAVU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

15 11/01/2026 PRIYAMVADA 
SAJITH 

SALINI A (MTHR) ARUMADI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

16 11/01/2026 DEVADARSH SAJITH SALINI A (MTHR) ARUMADI HOUSE, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

17 11/01/2026 AKHIL M MURALI M (FTHR) MULLUL HOUSE, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

18 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
L K 

SHAMEEMA L K 
(MTHR)

C K HOUSE, 
PUNCHAKKAD, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

19 11/01/2026 RIZWANA MUHAJIR ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

ULLIMOTTI 
VALAPPU, 

PUNCHAKKAD, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

20 11/01/2026 NIRANJANA K V SASI K V (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMBATT 
VEETTIL, 

KUNNATHERU, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

21 11/01/2026 KARTHIK T V UTHAMAN P V 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
KALLETTUMKADAVU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

22 11/01/2026 RESMI P V RAMESAN P V (FTHR) RESMI NIVAS, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

23 11/01/2026 AFREEDA BANU A P K ASHRAF (FTHR) AYARAKATH 
HOUSE, KOTTY, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

24 11/01/2026 DEVANANDA P V PRAKASAN C (FTHR) CHUNNAMBI HOUSE, 
KALLETTUMKADAVU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

25 11/01/2026 SWATHI V E V RAMESAN  
(FTHR)

ELLATHU VALAPPIL, 
KALLETTUMKADAVU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

26 11/01/2026 Fathima Muhammad 
Saheer

Rahmath C H (MTHR) C H House, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Ramanthali, 
Vadakkumbad, 670308, 

Payyannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

27 11/01/2026 RAJESHWARI SUMESH M V (HSBN) MEETHALE VEEDU, 
KALLETTUMKADAVU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

28 11/01/2026 ABHINAV 
KOYYODAN 

MADHUSUDHANAN 
(FTHR)

KOYYODAN, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

29 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES A P 

SAINABA A P (MTHR) SAINABA MANZIL, 
PUNCHAKKAD, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

30 11/01/2026 HAFSATH M P ABOOBACKER 
FAIZEE (FTHR)

MEETHALE 
PURAYIL, 

THATTUMMAL, 
PERINGOM-

VAYAKKARA, 
THATTUMMAL, 

670511, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

31 11/01/2026 GOPIKA KRISHNA P BALAKRISHNAN O K 
(FTHR)

4/230 A 
KRISHNAKUDEERAM, 

CHOORAL , 
OYOLAM, 

ALAPADAMBA, 
MATHIL, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

32 11/01/2026 KUMARAN 
KUNNIKURUVAN 

Bindu (WIFE) Vellacheri, Kunnaru, 
Ramanthali, Palakkode, 

670305, Payyannur

  

33 11/01/2026 Aleykutty Mathew Molly Joseph (OTHR) 17/466/A, Mulapra, 
Vayakkara, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

34 11/01/2026 Adithi Dilip Dilip Kumar I P (FTHR) Lakshmi, Karuvachery, 
Payyanur, Payyanur, 

670307, Payyanur

  

35 11/01/2026 SNEHA MOHAN C K CHANDRAMATHI C 
K (MTHR)

329 A, 
KURISHUMUKK, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANUR

  

36 11/01/2026 RAFI C YACHATH KUNHAMINA C P 
(MTHR)

CHAPPAN 
PALLIVALAPPIL, 
THATTUMMAL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

THATTUMMAL, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

37 11/01/2026 CHINMAY 
CHANDRAN P 

RAMACHANDRAN  C 
(FTHR)

591a, pattuvam, 
peringome, 

padiyotuchal, 670353, 
payyannur

  

38 11/01/2026 Abisha Balakrishnan Balakrishnan Pulukkool 
(FTHR)

4/234, Pulukkool, 
Pattuvam, Padiyotchal, 

Peringome, Padiyotchal, 
670353, Payyannur

  

39 11/01/2026 DEVIKA K VIJAYAN K (FTHR) 404a1, pattuvam, 
peringome, 

padiyotuchal, 670353, 
payyannur

  

40 11/01/2026 Saraswathi T E Prajeesh K (HSBN) 326/B, Parothumneer, 
Vayakkara, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

41 11/01/2026 MINI P RAJEEVAN K P 
(HSBN)

609a, pattuvam, 
peringome, 

padiyotuchal, 670353, 
payyannur

  

42 11/01/2026 K A THOMAS SARAMMA THOMAS 
(WIFE)

Grace villa, 
keepattupoyil,aravnchal, 
peringome vayakkara, 
aravanchal, 670353, 

Payyannur taluk
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


